
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Sedgwick Reserve Maintenance Shed Renovation

Project Number FM130503S/987811

Est. Const. Cost: $110,000.00
Bid Opening Date: 10/31/2013, 2:30 PM 

P M: Ray Aronson 

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Brannon Inc. DBA SmithElectric Service 1340 West Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805-621-5000 805-621-5050 Luke Jones da@smithelectric.com Gen

CAL Electric Inc. 5199 Airport Rd. Redding CA 96002 530/5100075 530/510-7038 Clint Meissnee clint@calelctroinc.net Gen

Channel Coast Corp. 123 Santa Barbara St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 Jesse Walz jesse@channelcoastcorp.com Gen

Diani Building Corp 351 N. Blosser Rd. Santa Maria CA 93458 805-925-9533 805-928-2150 Fred Ronstad fred@diani.com Gen

EJS Construction Inc. 4998 Foothill Rd. Carpinteria CA 93013 805-684-6381  805-684-6446 Paul Sanchez ejs.Paul@verizon.net Gen

GLR Construction, Inc. 2370 Skyway Drive #104 Santa Maria CA 93455 805-347-7860  805-456-0248 Chris Torres ctorres@glrconstruction.com Gen

Goleta Electric 6133 Covington Way Goleta CA 93119 805/967-2364 805/9675767 Bruce Winstrom Bwinstrom@goletaelectric.com Sub

Hanly General Engineering Corp 3191 Mission Drive Santa Ynez CA 93460 805-688-3752 805-688-7138 Brernard Hanley hanleyengineering@gmail.com Gen

Imperial Electric 6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0576 Alex Cortes alex@imperialelectric.com Sub

J&P Construction 2310 A. Street Santa Maria CA 93458
 
805-352-1144  805-733-5519 Jeff Platz builder@jp-construction.viz Gen

Kinyon Construction Inc. 1533 W. Betteravia Rd. Santa Maria CA 93455 805-938-7990 805-934-9500 Bob Burrow bob@kinyonconstruction.com Gen

Newton Construction P.O. Box 3260 San Luis Obispo CA 93403 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Amdy Unger eric@newtonconstruction.com Gen
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Pueblo Construction, Inc. 232 Anacapa Street, Suite 2D Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-564-1313 805/564-1343 Jose Macias bob@pueblo.construction.net Gen

Quincon, Inc. PO Box 1029 Grover Beach CA 93483 805-305-1150 805-481-2440 Joe Quintana jose@quinconinc.com Gen

R. Gould Electric 1616 Calzada Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/688-8849 805/688-3109 Adam Gould, Bob Gould rgouldelectric@gmail.com Sub

Schock Corp. P.O. Box 61505 Santa Barbara CA 93160 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 John Schock john@schockcontracting.com Gen

Tomar Construction 120 S. Calavo St. #B Santa Paula CA 93060 805-525-6500 805-525-6565 John Friaras tjconstruction@yahoo.com Gen
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